ESTIMATE - S6267KS

SACCO

. SHIP

SLA Designs Epsicin Residence
301 East 66th Street o

# 14 G

Mew York, NY 1005

ILII _ ]L‘l _
Allenlion - Project: Epstein Collon Area Rug

o S Ipply the following Arca Kug, Over andi m crobial non skid pranadadpmge
Quahty: Cotton Rag, Woven Area Rug
Cobor: Custom per chemt suppled sample
Size: 157 x 15
Frmge: per samphe
Credit: Chent has credit on account: 75% oll cosl
S/M: S5LK Desagn - Epstemn - Area Rug
MNeéet Toaal

lo order, Kindly sign and return with S0°% deposit Deposit Rec

FOB addmional Fremght

Soles Tomx (U WM ME

Amount Due

EMS ARL NUT CASH BUMOEE SIHIPFPESCE L MLERCHMAMNINSE, PO B AMND AL PRIYAIING TAXLES AEL ADIMTRONSAL

Jo 12 /1]

15,500

11. 925,00

%15 000,00
£11.925.00
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NEW YOMER, MY N2 W SR M ARIPECT O
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/ / Kim Steube
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